a	02-15-2001			
Expires 08/30/99	5 - 2001 U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK			
1 3 1 0	29287 ION FORM COVER SHEET			
TRADE	EMARKS ONLY			
Submission Type 5/17-0/	s: Please record the attached original document(s) or copy(les). Conveyance Type X Assignment License			
Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID #	Security Agreement Nunc Pro Tunc Assignment Effective Date			
Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame #	Merger Month Day Year Change of Name			
Corrective Document Reel # Frame #	Other			
Conveying Party	Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date Month Day Year O1 22200 \			
Name eShare.com Formerly	75280637			
Individual General Partnership	Limited Partnership X Corporation Association			
Other				
X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organiz	Zation Delaware			
Receiving Party	Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached			
Name Melita Intellectual	Property, Inc.			
DBA/AKA/TA				
Composed of				
Address(line 1) 300 Delaware Avenue,	Suite 579			
Address (line 2)				
Address (line 3) Wilmington	Delaware 19801 Zip Code			
Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an				
X Corporation Association	appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. (Designation must be a separate			
Other	document from Assignment.)			
X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organiz	DR OFFICE USE ONLY			
61 1016Z1 000000C3 75560CE7 40.90/0P 100.00 0P				
Public burden reporting for this collection of information is eatin ted to avera	age approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and parding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief Information Officer, Washington, Anangement and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0027), Washington, D.C. 20503. See OMB Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS			
Information Collection Budget Package 9651-0027, Fatername	Assignment and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (vostrous) resulting the particle. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS reded with required cover sheet(s) information to: Trademarks, Box Assignments, Washington, D.C. 20231			

TRADEMARK

REEL: 002295 FRAME: 0509

FORM PTO- Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027		Page 2	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK	
Domestic F	Representative Name a	and Address Enter for the first	Receiving Party only.	
Name			Receiving Fairy Only.	
Address (line 1)				
Address (line 2)				
Address (line 3)				
Address (line 4)				
Correspond	lent Name and Addres	SS Area Code and Telephone Number	770-239-4222	
Name	Kirk L. Somers	, eshare communications,	Inc.	
Address (line 1)	5051 Peachtree	Corners Circle		
Address (line 2)	Norcross, GA 300	92-2500		
Address (line 3)				
Address (line 4)				
Pages		pages of the attached conveyance of	document # 1	
Trademark A	including any attachment	or Registration Number(s)	Mark if additional numbers attached	
	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	or the Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER B		
	emark Application Numb		stration Number(s)	
		2258534	2206751	
75580827		2189275		
		2254235		
Number of Properties Enter the total number of properties involved. # 5				
Fee Amount	Fee Amoun	t for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 140	
Method of Payment: Enclosed X Deposit Account				
Deposit Account (Enter for payment by deposit account or if additional fees can be charged to the account.) Deposit Account Number: #				
		Authorization to charge additional fees	s: Yes No	
	nd Signature			
attaci	e best of my knowledge and hed copy is a true copy of the ated herein.	belief, the foregoing information is true a e original document. Charges to deposit	and correct and any eaccount are authorized, as	
Aleksan	der Szlam	1 Cher 2	1-22-01	
	of Person Signing	Signature	Date Signed	

TRADEMARK REEL: 002295 FRAME: 0510

ASSIGNMENT OF TRADEMARK REGISTRATION

WHEREAS, **eShare.com**, a corporation of the State of Delaware, having an address at 425 Oser Avenue, Hauppauge, New York, 11788, has adopted and is using the following marks:

MARK	REGISTRATION NO.	DATE REGISTERAD
ESHARE TECHNOLOGIES	2,258,534	July 6, 1999
ESHARE EXPRESSIONS	2,189,275	September 15, 1998
ESHARE REUNION	2,254,235	June 15, 1999
ESHARE TECHNOLOGIES	2,206,751	December 1, 1998
ESHARE NETAGENT	Application #7/5,580,827	Pending

WHEREAS, Melita Intellectual Property, Inc., a corporation of the State of Delaware having an address at 300 Delaware Avenue, Suite 579, Wilmington, Delaware 19801, is desirous of acquiring said marks and the registrations thereof, together with the good will of the business symbolized by the mark;

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, eShare.com does hereby assign, sell, and transfer unto Melita Intellectual Property, Inc. all right, title and interest in the mark and in the above-identified registration of the mark, including the right to sue for damages and other remedies in respect of any infringement of the mark which may have occurred before the date of this assignment, together with the good will of the business symbolized by the mark.

1

Aleksander Szlam

President and Chief Executive Officer

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002295 FRAME: 0511

STATE OF GE	EQRGIA
COUNTY OF	Gwinnett

On this 22nd day of January, 2001 before me appeared Aleksander Szlam, President and Chief Executive Officer of eShare.com, the person who signed this instrument, who acknowledged that he signed this instrument as a free act on behalf of eShare.com.

RECORDED: 01/31/2001

Alua M. Philipi
Notary Public
My Commissioner Expires: 4/22/03

TRADEMARK REEL: 002295 FRAME: 0512